&

‘am/is/are

| am doing (present continuous)

| do/work/like etc. (present simple)

1am doing and | do (present continuous and present simple)
have got '

~ was/were and | worked/got/went etc. (past simple)

I was doing and | did (past continuous and past simple)
Review (present and past, simple and continuous)

I have done (present perfect)

How long have you ...? (present perfect)

I have done and 1 did (present perfect and past simple)
Review (present, present perfect and past)

is done / was done and is being done / has been done (passive)
be/have/do and regular/irregular verbs

lusedto ...

What are you doing fomorrow?
I'm going to ...

will/shall

Review (future)

might

can and could
must/mustn’t/needn’t
should

| have to

there ... and it ...

| do/ Have you? / So am | etc. (auxiliary verbs)
isn’t/haven’t/don’t etc. (negatives)

guestions

Do you know where ...?

She said that ... / He told you to ... (reported speech)
do/to do / doing
Review (do /to do / doing)



115-119
120-122
123-126
127-130

131-133
134-136
137-139
140-142
143-145
146-147
148-150

151-153
154-158
159-162
163-165

166-169
170-172
173-175
176-177
178-181
182-184

Key

I/me/my/mine/myself etc.

-'s (Ann’s camera) efc.

a/some; countable/uncountable
a/an and the

some and any

some/any/no/none
somehody/anything/nowhere etc.
every and all
all/most/some/any/no/none
both/either/neither

a lot/ much / many; (a) litile / (a) few

old, nice etc. (adjectives) quickly, badly etc. (adverbs)
older/oldest (comparatives and superlatives)

enough and too

word order; still/yet/already

at, until, before etc. (prepositions of time)

in, under, through etc. (prepositions of place & direction)
prepositions (general)

go in, put on etc. (phrasal verbs)

when and if

the person who ... / the people we met (relative clauses)



